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 Clasificación  : OPEN GIANT BARCELONA LES ROQUETES                                   
 
 Fecha          : 18/03/12 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                  Tiempos   Diferencia 
 -------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------- 
   1     512 BERENGUER,DANIEL     CAD-2  MEDINA  CL UB CICLISTA      01:23:52           
   2     378 SALAMERO,Fco.Javier  VE-40  OKI-ORBEA                  01:23:57        5 seg. 
   3     405 GUERRA,Francisco     VE-50  L´ESPIRALL . U.C. ASSOC.VE  01:25:20     1:28 min. 
   4     516 ABELLAN,MARC         CAD-2  BASOLI                     01:25:50     1:58 min. 
   5     370 BENITO,Xavier        VE-40  DIFOPRINT- BICISTONI        01:26:36     2:44 min. 
   6     374 ASENSIO,Joan Antoni  VE-40  GODOY CARD EDEU             01:27:39     3:47 min. 
   7     355 SOLER,Emili          VE-40  BIKE TANDE M CLUB ESPORTIU  01:27:49     3:57 min. 
   8     514 PLANS,JAUME          CAD-2  DIFOPRINT- BICISTONI        01:28:23     4:31 min. 
   9     353 ZAFRA,Alfonso        VE-40  CASTELLAR BIKE TOLRA.CLUB  01:29:53     6:01 min. 
  10     357 JIMENEZ,Alberto      VE-40  MEDINA  CL UB CICLISTA      01:30:11     6:19 min. 
  11     379 GRANDIA,Lluís        VE-40  BICI GRAND IA. CLUB ESPORT  01:30:35     6:43 min. 
  12     371 GRAU,Simó            VE-40  SEGRE. SC MOTO CLUB        01:30:39     6:47 min. 
  13     380 GONZALEZ,PEP         VE-40  CYCLERY CL UB CICLISTA      01:30:40     6:48 min. 
  14     362 RUIZ,Guillem         VE-40  MEDINA  CL UB CICLISTA      01:31:11     7:19 min. 
  15     369 ALARCON,PEDRO        VE-40  MEDINA  CL UB CICLISTA      01:31:14     7:22 min. 
  16     511 CARBONELL,Aitor      CAD-1  BICISPRINT  LEKUE           01:32:20     8:28 min. 
  17     364 ALONSO,FERNANDO      VE-40  CICLES LA SALUT  SPECIALI  01:33:50     9:58 min. 
  18     361 PEREZ,Hernan         VE-40  MEDINA  CL UB CICLISTA      01:34:05    10:13 min. 
  19     410 ROSANAS,Ramon        VE-50  FORNELLS D E LA SELVA. CLU  01:34:53    11:01 min. 
  20     526 DANÉS,GUILLEM        CAD-2  INTERFLON. BIKE TANDEM      01:36:12    12:20 min. 
  21     409 SANCHEZ,Juan         VE-50  NAVARCLES.  PENYA CICLISTA  01:36:54    13:02 min. 
  22     373 VERDAGUER,DAVID      VE-40  ODENA ESPO RT CICLISTA      01:37:40    13:48 min. 
  23     372 COLOMINA,Josep       VE-40  ONE TO ONE                  01:39:03    15:11 min. 
  24     359 LOPEZ,Genís          VE-40  ODENA ESPO RT CICLISTA      01:39:26    15:34 min. 
  25     354 HIDALGO,Jose         VE-40  CASTELLAR BIKE TOLRA.CLUB  01:39:31    15:39 min. 
  26     403 REYES,Francisco      VE-50  TRUJILLO. CLUB CICLISTA    01:40:14    16:22 min. 
  27     517 ALCANTARA,Antonio    CAD-1  BASOLI                     01:41:02    17:10 min. 
  28     506 SURIOL,FRANCESC      CAD-2  ALT PENEDE S. BICI CLUB     01:41:13    17:21 min. 
  29     356 MAYOR,JORDI          VE-40  KLIMATECHN IK               01:42:56    19:04 min. 
  30     515 PLANCHERIA,ALEIX     CAD-2  BASOLI                     01:43:06    19:14 min. 
  31     404 FRANCH,Jacint        VE-50  SALA SPORT  BIKE            01:44:13    20:21 min. 
  32     527 SORIANO,Raul         CAD-1  BICISPRINT  LEKUE           01:44:49    20:57 min. 
  33     525 BORRAS,ALEIX         CAD-2  MEDINA  CL UB CICLISTA      01:46:57    23:05 min. 
  34     375 MONGE,JULIO          VE-40  MEDINA  CL UB CICLISTA      01:47:01    23:09 min. 
  35     524 ARIZA,XAVIER         CAD-2  LA TORRETA  BIKE. CLUB      01:47:51    23:59 min. 
  36     407 GASCON,Julio         VE-50  RAVET BIKE  PARETS          01:48:18    24:26 min. 
  37     406 COTS,EDUARD          VE-50  BICISPRINT . ESPORT CICLIS  01:48:30    24:38 min. 
  38     358 COSTA,Xavier         VE-40  BICISPRINT  LEKUE           01:49:09    25:17 min. 
  39     523 GRANDIA,POL          CAD-1  BICI GRAND IA. CLUB ESPORT  01:51:49    27:57 min. 
  40     518 LOPEZ,CARLOS         CAD-1  MEDINA  CL UB CICLISTA      01:53:58    30:06 min. 
  41     366 AMENOS,Xavier        VE-40  MULTIÓPTIC AS TEIXIDÓ.MAEN  01:56:22    32:30 min. 
  42     363 PONS I,Lluís         VE-40  ALT PENEDE S. BICI CLUB     01:58:44    34:52 min. 
  43     456 COSTA,Antoni         VE-50  BICISPRINT  LEKUE           02:08:59    45:07 min. 
  44     522 BRAVO,CARLOS         CAD-1  MEDINA  CL UB CICLISTA      02:34:06  1:10:14 hor. 
  45     365 GARCIA,Javier        VE-40  PUNTFRED.B IKE BOI          01:11:32    1 Vts  
  46     401 VERNET,Francesc      VE-50  SANT JOAN DESPI. CLUB CIC  01:30:44    1 Vts  
  47     411 FLORES,Bernardo      VE-50  MEDINA  CL UB CICLISTA      01:36:21    1 Vts  
  48     322 VERDAGUER DA,PENELOP F-JUN  ODENA ESPO RT CICLISTA      01:50:35    1 Vts  
  49     376 LOPEZ,ROSENDO        VE-40  MEDINA  CL UB CICLISTA      02:04:03    1 Vts  
  50     402 ROMANOS,Santiago     VE-50  BIKE HOUSE -TOMAS DOMINGO.  00:33:12    2 Vts  
  51     368 RODRIGUEZ,Luis       VE-40  ACTION                     00:37:10    2 Vts  
  52     519 PUJADAS,ADRIA        CAD-1  MEDINA  CL UB CICLISTA      01:06:03    2 Vts  
  53     321 TORA,MARTA           F-JUN  ONE TO ONE                  01:08:51    2 Vts  
  54     510 CABALLER,JORDI       CAD-1  BICISPRINT  LEKUE           01:10:16    2 Vts  
  55     521 NAVAS,TONI           CAD-1  MEDINA  CL UB CICLISTA      01:12:02    2 Vts  
 
 Clasificación de : CADETES 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     512 BERENGUER,DANIEL     CAD-2  MEDINA  CL UB CICLISTA      01:23:52           
   2     516 ABELLAN,MARC         CAD-2  BASOLI                     01:25:50     1:58 min. 
   3     514 PLANS,JAUME          CAD-2  DIFOPRINT- BICISTONI        01:28:23     4:31 min. 
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   4     511 CARBONELL,Aitor      CAD-1  BICISPRINT  LEKUE           01:32:20     8:28 min. 
   5     526 DANÉS,GUILLEM        CAD-2  INTERFLON. BIKE TANDEM      01:36:12    12:20 min. 
   6     517 ALCANTARA,Antonio    CAD-1  BASOLI                     01:41:02    17:10 min. 
   7     506 SURIOL,FRANCESC      CAD-2  ALT PENEDE S. BICI CLUB     01:41:13    17:21 min. 
   8     515 PLANCHERIA,ALEIX     CAD-2  BASOLI                     01:43:06    19:14 min. 
   9     527 SORIANO,Raul         CAD-1  BICISPRINT  LEKUE           01:44:49    20:57 min. 
  10     525 BORRAS,ALEIX         CAD-2  MEDINA  CL UB CICLISTA      01:46:57    23:05 min. 
  11     524 ARIZA,XAVIER         CAD-2  LA TORRETA  BIKE. CLUB      01:47:51    23:59 min. 
  12     523 GRANDIA,POL          CAD-1  BICI GRAND IA. CLUB ESPORT  01:51:49    27:57 min. 
  13     518 LOPEZ,CARLOS         CAD-1  MEDINA  CL UB CICLISTA      01:53:58    30:06 min. 
  14     522 BRAVO,CARLOS         CAD-1  MEDINA  CL UB CICLISTA      02:34:06  1:10:14 hor. 
  15     519 PUJADAS,ADRIA        CAD-1  MEDINA  CL UB CICLISTA      01:06:03    2 Vts  
  16     510 CABALLER,JORDI       CAD-1  BICISPRINT  LEKUE           01:10:16    2 Vts  
  17     521 NAVAS,TONI           CAD-1  MEDINA  CL UB CICLISTA      01:12:02    2 Vts  
 
 
 Clasificación de : VETERANS 40 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     378 SALAMERO,Fco.Javier  VE-40  OKI-ORBEA                  01:23:57          seg. 
   2     370 BENITO,Xavier        VE-40  DIFOPRINT- BICISTONI        01:26:36     2:39 min. 
   3     374 ASENSIO,Joan Antoni  VE-40  GODOY CARD EDEU             01:27:39     3:42 min. 
   4     355 SOLER,Emili          VE-40  BIKE TANDE M CLUB ESPORTIU  01:27:49     3:52 min. 
   5     353 ZAFRA,Alfonso        VE-40  CASTELLAR BIKE TOLRA.CLUB  01:29:53     5:56 min. 
   6     357 JIMENEZ,Alberto      VE-40  MEDINA  CL UB CICLISTA      01:30:11     6:14 min. 
   7     379 GRANDIA,Lluís        VE-40  BICI GRAND IA. CLUB ESPORT  01:30:35     6:38 min. 
   8     371 GRAU,Simó            VE-40  SEGRE. SC MOTO CLUB        01:30:39     6:42 min. 
   9     380 GONZALEZ,PEP         VE-40  CYCLERY CL UB CICLISTA      01:30:40     6:43 min. 
  10     362 RUIZ,Guillem         VE-40  MEDINA  CL UB CICLISTA      01:31:11     7:14 min. 
  11     369 ALARCON,PEDRO        VE-40  MEDINA  CL UB CICLISTA      01:31:14     7:17 min. 
  12     364 ALONSO,FERNANDO      VE-40  CICLES LA SALUT  SPECIALI  01:33:50     9:53 min. 
  13     361 PEREZ,Hernan         VE-40  MEDINA  CL UB CICLISTA      01:34:05    10:08 min. 
  14     373 VERDAGUER,DAVID      VE-40  ODENA ESPO RT CICLISTA      01:37:40    13:43 min. 
  15     372 COLOMINA,Josep       VE-40  ONE TO ONE                  01:39:03    15:06 min. 
  16     359 LOPEZ,Genís          VE-40  ODENA ESPO RT CICLISTA      01:39:26    15:29 min. 
  17     354 HIDALGO,Jose         VE-40  CASTELLAR BIKE TOLRA.CLUB  01:39:31    15:34 min. 
  18     356 MAYOR,JORDI          VE-40  KLIMATECHN IK               01:42:56    18:59 min. 
  19     375 MONGE,JULIO          VE-40  MEDINA  CL UB CICLISTA      01:47:01    23:04 min. 
  20     358 COSTA,Xavier         VE-40  BICISPRINT  LEKUE           01:49:09    25:12 min. 
  21     366 AMENOS,Xavier        VE-40  MULTIÓPTIC AS TEIXIDÓ.MAEN  01:56:22    32:25 min. 
  22     363 PONS I,Lluís         VE-40  ALT PENEDE S. BICI CLUB     01:58:44    34:47 min. 
  23     365 GARCIA,Javier        VE-40  PUNTFRED.B IKE BOI          01:11:32    1 Vts  
  24     376 LOPEZ,ROSENDO        VE-40  MEDINA  CL UB CICLISTA      02:04:03    1 Vts  
  25     368 RODRIGUEZ,Luis       VE-40  ACTION                     00:37:10    2 Vts  
 
 
 Clasificación de : VETERANS 50 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     405 GUERRA,Francisco     VE-50  L´ESPIRALL . U.C. ASSOC.VE  01:25:20          min. 
   2     410 ROSANAS,Ramon        VE-50  FORNELLS D E LA SELVA. CLU  01:34:53     9:33 min. 
   3     409 SANCHEZ,Juan         VE-50  NAVARCLES.  PENYA CICLISTA  01:36:54    11:34 min. 
   4     403 REYES,Francisco      VE-50  TRUJILLO. CLUB CICLISTA    01:40:14    14:54 min. 
   5     404 FRANCH,Jacint        VE-50  SALA SPORT  BIKE            01:44:13    18:53 min. 
   6     407 GASCON,Julio         VE-50  RAVET BIKE  PARETS          01:48:18    22:58 min. 
   7     406 COTS,EDUARD          VE-50  BICISPRINT . ESPORT CICLIS  01:48:30    23:10 min. 
   8     456 COSTA,Antoni         VE-50  BICISPRINT  LEKUE           02:08:59    43:39 min. 
   9     401 VERNET,Francesc      VE-50  SANT JOAN DESPI. CLUB CIC  01:30:44    1 Vts  
  10     411 FLORES,Bernardo      VE-50  MEDINA  CL UB CICLISTA      01:36:21    1 Vts  
  11     402 ROMANOS,Santiago     VE-50  BIKE HOUSE -TOMAS DOMINGO.  00:33:12    2 Vts  
 
 
 Clasificación de : FEMINES JUNIORS 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     322 VERDAGUER DA,PENELOP F-JUN  ODENA ESPO RT CICLISTA      01:50:35           
   2     321 TORA,MARTA           F-JUN  ONE TO ONE                  01:08:51    2 Vts 


